
I.T.B.A.  National Youth Championships  2018

Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Average Scr Series
10 Jack Bruton 183 174 176 175 177.00 708
10 Mark Dunne 257 212 200 169 209.50 838

10 Total 440 386 376 344 1546
12 Conor Fetherston 204 203 196 208 202.75 811
12 Aimée Whistler 197 147 162 134 160.00 640

12 Total 401 350 358 342 1451
3 Skye Byrne 148 181 150 158 159.25 637
3 Aoife Lawlor 167 174 165 207 178.25 713

3 Total 315 355 315 365 1350
11 Hannah Masterson 147 186 146 177 164.00 656
11 Anna Farren 158 184 155 129 156.50 626

11 Total 305 370 301 306 1282
4 Sean Staines 145 178 171 202 174.00 696
4 Taylor Williams 134 118 139 164 138.75 555

4 Total 279 296 310 366 1251
13 Abi Gavin 143 174 157 139 153.25 613
13 Andrew Grant 143 156 125 165 147.25 589

13 Total 286 330 282 304 1202
9 Abbey McKeever 170 167 115 137 147.25 589
9 Emma Lawlor 145 104 138 157 136.00 544

9 Total 315 271 253 294 1133
14 Jasmine Kelly 100 111 126 127 116.00 464
14 0

14 Total 100 111 126 127 464
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I.T.B.A.  National Youth Championships  2018

Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Average Scr Series
7 Seán Farren 235 222 214 214 221.25 885
7 Chloe Colton 169 205 202 256 208.00 832

7 Total 404 427 416 470 1717
6 Donal Colley 167 202 192 204 191.25 765
6 Sinead Kearney 136 192 226 172 181.50 726

6 Total 303 394 418 376 1491
8 Sean O'Connor 123 204 194 185 176.50 706
8 Lorcan Staines 156 182 184 162 171.00 684

8 Total 279 386 378 347 1390
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I.T.B.A.  National Youth Championships  2018

Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Average Scr Series
5 Aimée Whistler 201 152 154 169.00 507
5 Sean Staines 151 204 181 178.67 536
5 Taylor Williams 202 201 180 194.33 583

5 Total 554 557 515 1626
6 Conor Fetherston 201 181 159 180.33 541
6 Jack Bruton 181 170 158 169.67 509
6 Mark Dunne 172 150 160 160.67 482

6 Total 554 501 477 1532
3 Abbey McKeever 149 155 148 150.67 452
3 Emma Lawlor 150 164 150 154.67 464
3 Andrew Grant 185 166 182 177.67 533

3 Total 484 485 480 1449
4 Abi Gavin 146 142 99 129.00 387
4 Skye Byrne 159 136 146 147.00 441
4 Aoife Lawlor 170 148 158 158.67 476

4 Total 475 426 403 1304
7 Hannah Masterson 151 153 137 147.00 441
7 Anna Farren 136 130 144 136.67 410
7 Jasmine Kelly 111 146 136 131.00 393

7 Total 398 429 417 1244
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I.T.B.A.  National Youth Championships  2018

Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Average Scr Series
9 Donal Colley 204 162 201 189.00 567
9 Seán Farren 181 169 200 183.33 550
9 Chloe Colton 197 187 215 199.67 599

9 Total 582 518 616 1716
10 0
10 Lorcan Staines 184 170 244 199.33 598
10 Sinead Kearney 162 188 146 165.33 496

10 Total 346 358 390 1094
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I.T.B.A.  National Youth Championships  2018

Scr

Position Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Average Series
1 Conor Fetherston 0 0 0 0 0 204 203 196 208 201 181 159 193.14 1352
2 Mark Dunne 0 0 0 0 0 257 212 200 169 172 150 160 188.57 1320
3 Sean Staines 0 0 0 0 0 145 178 171 202 151 204 181 176.00 1232
4 Jack Bruton 0 0 0 0 0 183 174 176 175 181 170 158 173.86 1217
5 Taylor Williams 0 0 0 0 0 134 118 139 164 202 201 180 162.57 1138
6 Andrew Grant 0 0 0 0 0 143 156 125 165 185 166 182 160.29 1122

Scr

Position Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Average Series
1 Aoife Lawlor 0 0 0 0 0 167 174 165 207 170 148 158 169.86 1189
2 Aimée Whistler 0 0 0 0 0 197 147 162 134 201 152 154 163.86 1147
3 Hannah Masterson 0 0 0 0 0 147 186 146 177 151 153 137 156.71 1097
4 Skye Byrne 0 0 0 0 0 148 181 150 158 159 136 146 154.00 1078
5 Abbey McKeever 0 0 0 0 0 170 167 115 137 149 155 148 148.71 1041
6 Anna Farren 0 0 0 0 0 158 184 155 129 136 130 144 148.00 1036
7 Emma Lawlor 0 0 0 0 0 145 104 138 157 150 164 150 144.00 1008
8 Abi Gavin 0 0 0 0 0 143 174 157 139 146 142 99 142.86 1000
9 Jasmine Kelly 0 0 0 0 0 100 111 126 127 111 146 136 122.43 857

Under 16 Boys All Events
Singles Doubles Trios

Under 16 Girls All Events
Singles Doubles Trios
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I.T.B.A.  National Youth Championships  2018

Position Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Avge.
Scr

Series
1 Seán Farren 0 0 0 0 0 235 222 214 214 181 169 200 205.00 1435
2 Donal Colley 0 0 0 0 0 167 202 192 204 204 162 201 190.29 1332
3 Lorcan Staines 0 0 0 0 0 156 182 184 162 184 170 244 183.14 1282
4 Sean O'Connor 0 0 0 0 0 123 204 194 185 - - - 176.50 706

Position Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Avge.
Scr

Series
1 Chloe Colton 0 0 0 0 0 169 205 202 256 197 187 215 204.43 1431
2 Sinead Kearney 0 0 0 0 0 136 192 226 172 162 188 146 174.57 1222

Under 19 Boys All Events
TriosSingles Doubles

Under 19 Girls All Events
Singles Doubles Trios
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